Appliance rebates
Clothes washer and dryer pairs

From May 1 to June 30, 2016 a wide variety of ENERGY STAR® washers and dryers will qualify for our appliance rebates. To help
you find qualifying washers and dryers that work as pairs (design, colour and size), we've compiled a list below.

Appliances don’t need to be purchased in pairs to receive individual rebates. Application and proof of purchase must be submitted

within 60 days from date of purchase.

Brand

Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
GE

GE

GE

GE

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool

Clothes washer

model
EFLS517%***
EFLS617****
EFLW417****
GTW8108*J***
GTW810S*J***
GTW860S*J***
GTW860S*J***
WM3170C*
WM3170C*
WM4270H*A
WM4270H*A
WM5000H*A
WM5000H*A
WMBOOOH**
WMB8BOOOH**
WT1701C*
WT1701C*
MHW3500F
MHW5100D*+
MHW5500F
MHW?7100D*+
MHW8100D*
MHW8200F
WF45K62**A*
WF50K75**A*
WF45K65**A*
WFW72HED*+
WFW7540F**
WFW7590F**
WFW75HEF**
WFW81HED*+
WFW87HED*+
WFW9OHEF**
WFW9290F**
WFW92HEF**

Clothes washer
rebate
$50
$100
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$100
$50
$100
$50
$50
$100
$100
$100
$50
$50
$100
$100
$100
$50
$50
$100
$100
$100

Matching clothes

dryer model
EFMEG17****
EFMEB17****
EFME417****
GTDS1ES
GTD81GS
GTD86ES
GTD86GS
DLE3170*
DLG3171*
DLEX4270*
DLGX4271*
DLGX5001*
DLEX5000*
DLEX5000*
DLGX5001*
DLEY1701*E
DLGY1702*E
YMED3500FW
YMED5100DW
YMED5500FW
YMED7100DW
YMED8100DW
YMED8200OFW
DV45K62**E*
DV5OK75***E*
DV45K65**E*
YWED72HED*
YWED7540FW
YWED7590FW
YWED75HEF*
YWEDS1HED*
YWED87HED*
YWED9OHEF
YWED9290F
YWED92HEF

For more information and to apply online, visit powersmart.ca/appliances.

Clothes dryer Total
rebate rebate
$50 $100
$50 $150
$50 $50
$50 $100
$100 $150
$50 $100
$100 $150
$50 $100
$100 $150
$50 $100
$100 $150
$100 $150
$50 $100
$50 $100
$100 $150
$50 $100
$100 $150
$50 $150
$50 $100
$50 $150
$50 $100
$50 $100
$50 $150
$50 $150
$50 $150
$50 $150
$50 $100
$50 $150
$50 $150
$50 $150
$50 $100
$50 $100
$50 $150
$100 $200
$50 $150
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http://www.bchydro.com/powersmart/residential/savings-and-rebates/current-rebates-buy-backs/appliance-rebates.html?WT.mc_id=rd_psca_appliances

