Appliance rebates

Clothes washer and dryer pairs

From May 1 to June 30, 2016 a wide variety of ENERGY STAR® washers and dryers will qualify for our appliance rebates. To help you find qualifying washers and dryers that work as pairs (design, colour and size), we've compiled a list below.

Appliances don't need to be purchased in pairs to receive individual rebates. Application and proof of purchase must be submitted within 60 days from date of purchase.

Brand	Clothes washer model	Clothes washer rebate	Matching clothes dryer model	Clothes dryer rebate	Total rebate
Electrolux	EFLS517****	\$50	EFME617****	\$50	\$100
Electrolux	EFLS617****	\$100	EFME617****	\$50	\$150
Electrolux	EFLW417***	\$50	EFME417****	\$50	\$50
GE	GTW810S*J***	\$50	GTD81ES	\$50	\$100
GE	GTW810S*J***	\$50	GTD81GS	\$100	\$150
GE	GTW86OS*J***	\$50	GTD86ES	\$50	\$100
GE	GTW86OS*J***	\$50	GTD86GS	\$100	\$150
LG	WM3170C*	\$50	DLE317O*	\$50	\$100
LG	WM3170C*	\$50	DLG3171*	\$100	\$150
LG	WM4270H*A	\$50	DLEX4270*	\$50	\$100
LG	WM4270H*A	\$50	DLGX4271*	\$100	\$150
LG	WM5000H*A	\$50	DLGX5001*	\$100	\$150
LG	WM5000H*A	\$50	DLEX5000*	\$50	\$100
LG	WM8000H**	\$50	DLEX5000*	\$50	\$100
LG	WM8000H**	\$50	DLGX5001*	\$100	\$150
LG	WT1701C*	\$50	DLEY1701*E	\$50	\$100
LG	WT1701C*	\$50	DLGY1702*E	\$100	\$150
Maytag	MHW3500F	\$100	YMED3500FW	\$50	\$150
Maytag	MHW5100D*+	\$50	YMED5100DW	\$50	\$100
Maytag	MHW5500F	\$100	YMED5500FW	\$50	\$150
Maytag	MHW7100D*+	\$50	YMED7100DW	\$50	\$100
Maytag	MHW8100D*	\$50	YMED8100DW	\$50	\$100
Maytag	MHW8200F	\$100	YMED8200FW	\$50	\$150
Samsung	WF45K62**A*	\$100	DV45K62**E*	\$50	\$150
Samsung	WF50K75**A*	\$100	DV50K75***E*	\$50	\$150
Samsung	WF45K65**A*	\$50	DV45K65**E*	\$50	\$150
Whirlpool	WFW72HED*+	\$50	YWED72HED*	\$50	\$100
Whirlpool	WFW7540F**	\$100	YWED7540FW	\$50	\$150
Whirlpool	WFW7590F**	\$100	YWED7590FW	\$50	\$150
Whirlpool	WFW75HEF**	\$100	YWED75HEF*	\$50	\$150
Whirlpool	WFW81HED*+	\$50	YWED81HED*	\$50	\$100
Whirlpool	WFW87HED*+	\$50	YWED87HED*	\$50	\$100
Whirlpool	WFW90HEF**	\$100	YWED90HEF	\$50	\$150
Whirlpool	WFW9290F**	\$100	YWED9290F	\$100	\$200
Whirlpool	WFW92HEF**	\$100	YWED92HEF	\$50	\$150

For more information and to apply online, visit powersmart.ca/appliances.

